The power of space
CUBEFuse
The revolutionary BussmannTM series Low-PeakTM
CUBEFuseTM delivers the smallest footprint
compared to any Class CC, J or RK fuse solution
— requiring up to 70% less space when combined
with its unique fuse holder or UL® 98 Listed
Compact Circuit Protector switch.

•	 CE (100 A and below)
•	 RoHS Compliant
The Bussmann series CUBEFuse holder delivers
the smallest footprint compared to any Class CC,
J or RK fuse and holder solution — requiring up to
70% less space.
While minimizing footprint, the CUBEFuse holder
still provides up to 300 kA SCCR.
Now, the CUBEFuse holder is available in 30, 60,
100, 200, 225 and 400 amp versions.
CUBEFuse holder
CUBEFuse holder
CUBEFuse catalog numbers
Fuse holder Amps Accepts fuse amp range
600 V UL Listed
TCFH30N 30 1-30
TCFH60N 60 1-60
TCFH100N 100 1-100
TCFH200N 200 110-200
TCFH225N 225 110-225
TCFH400N 400 110-400
The Bussmann series CUBEFuse holder is a finger-safe*
modular system of single-pole 30, 60, 100, 200, 225 and
400 amp holders. All holders can be dovetailed together
to create the desired number of poles for the application,